MO-6914R
High-speed, Variable Top-feed, Overlock / Safety Stitch Machine
MO-6900R Series
● The bottom and top feeds are equipped with separate differential
feed micro-adjusting mechanisms. Various adjusting mechanisms
to adjust the feed to ideally match the material being sewn are
equipped as standard, such as the bottom feed dog inclination-
adjusting mechanism and the external differential feed-increasing

2-needle safety stitch 516 16
3-needle safety stitch 43
Type Code
Variable top-feed R
Needle Overedging
gauge (mm) width (mm) Feed dog Code
 ― 3.2 2-row 0D4
 ― 4.0 2-row 0E4
 ― 4.8 3-row 0F6
 ― 6.4 2-row 0H4
2.0 3.2 2-row BD4
2.0 3.2 3-row BD6
2.0 4.0 3-row BE6
3.2 3.2 3-row DD6
3.2 4.0 2-row DE4
3.2 4.0 3-row DE6
4.8 4.8 3-row FF6
4.8 6.4 3-row FH6
4.8+2.0 3.2 3-row 1D6
●  To order, please contact your nearest JUKI distributor.
Pneumatic auto-lifter Code
Standard type AK101
For the machine provided with T040 AK32
Built-in synchronizer
     Set speed＊ Code
6,500rpm SY35
Material Application Special machine Codeclassification
Runstitching Standard 300
For general fabrics Runstitching Upper looper high throw 307
Soft-chain Throat plate and feed dog
both provided with a lip
3F6
Specific to knits
such as sweaters
Runstitching Upper looper extra high throw 40H
Runstitching Standard 500
Runstitching Upper looper extra high throw 50H
Runstitching For zipper attaching 50M
For heavy-weight
materials
Runstitching Upper looper extra high throw 60H
Light- to
medium-weight
Medium- to
heavy-weight
Medium- to
heavy-weight materials
such as denim
INTERNATIONAL  SALES  H.Q.
✽  Specifications and appearance are subject to change without prior notice for improvement.
✽  Read the instruction manual before putting the machine into service to ensure safety.
✽  This catalog is printed on recycle paper.
APRIL, 2003 Printed in Japan(AD)
8-2-1, KOKURYO-CHO, CHOFU-SHI,
TOKYO 182-8655, JAPAN
PHONE : (81) 3-3480-2357, 2358
FAX : (81) 3-3430-4909, 4914
■ SPECIFICATIONS